
M T W R F Sa

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30 MECH 3500 MECH 3500

9:00 001 CS401 001 CS401

9:30 MECH 3505 MECH 3505

10:00 Office 201 201

10:30 Hours GT 338 L GT 338 L

11:00 Office 

11:30 Hours

12:00

12:30

1:00 MECH 3570 MECH 3505 MECH 2400 MECH 3505

1:30 001 202 001 202

2:00 GT 618E GT 338 L GT 511F GT 338 L

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

M T W R F Sa

7:00 AET 2250

7:30 001

8:00 GT 610

8:30

9:00 Office AET 2255

9:30 Hour 201

10:00 CS 508

10:30

11:00 AET 1050

11:30 001

Time:

Rawan Al-Nsour   --   rawan.nsour@uvu.edu   --   GT 606 B

Time:

Tyler Bird   --   tbird@uvu.edu   --   CS 633 C



12:00 CS 503 

12:30 Office 

1:00 Hours AET 2250

1:30 001

2:00 GT 610

2:30 AET 2255

3:00 201

3:30 CS 508

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

Online: AET 1060-X01



M T W R F Sa

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00 MECH 3225 Office MECH 3225 Office

9:30 201 Hours 202 Hours

10:00 GT 338 L GT 338 L

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00 MECH 1205 MECH 1205

1:30 202 202

2:00 GT 338 J GT 338 J

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Online: MECH 481R-001

MECH 481R-002

MECH 481R-003

M T W R F Sa

7:00 AET 1150 AET 1150 AET 1130 AET 1130

7:30 001 GT 518 001 GT 518 001 GT 518 001 GT 518

8:00 AET 1155 AET 1155 AET 1135 AET 1135

8:30 201 201 201 201

9:00 GT 517 GT 517 GT 517 GT 517

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

Time:

Time:

1st Block 

Office Hours 

Mike Elbert   --   mike.elbert@uvu.edu   --   GT 614

Mechatronics Engineering Technology 

Automation & Electrical Technology 

Travis Fraughton   --   tfraughton@uvu.edu   --   GT 615



11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

M T W R F Sa

7:00 AET 1140 AET 1140 AET 1130 AET 1130

7:30 001 GT 518 001 GT 518 001 GT 518 001 GT 518

8:00 AET 1145 AET 1145 AET 1145 AET 1145

8:30 201 201 201 201

9:00 GT 517 GT 517 GT 517 GT 517

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

2nd Block

Time:

Travis Fraughton   --   tfraughton@uvu.edu   --   GT 615

Office Hours 



M T W R F Sa

7:00 Office MECH 1200 Office MECH 1200

7:30 Hour 001 Hour 001

8:00 MECH 2510 CS 501 MECH 2510 CS 501

8:30 001  CS501 MECH 1205 001  CS501 MECH 1205

9:00 MECH 2515 201 MECH 2515 201

9:30 201 GT 338 J 201 GT 338 J

10:00 GT 338 J GT 338 J

10:30

11:00 MECH 2515 MECH 2515

11:30 202 Office 202 Office 

12:00 GT 338 J Hours GT 338 J Hours

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

M T W R F Sa

7:00 AET 1150 AET 1150 

7:30 002 GT 518 002 GT 518 

8:00 AET 1155 AET 1155

8:30 202 202

9:00 GT 517 GT 517

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00 AET 1130 AET 1130 

Time:

David Frame   --   david.frame@uvu.edu   --   GT 606 C

Office Hour Locations: During these times you will find me in my office (GT 606C), 

Time:

John Hawker   --   jhawker@uvu.edu   --   CS 632 B

1st Block 



11:30 002 GT 610 002 GT 610

12:00 Office Office

12:30 Hours Hours

1:00 AET 1135 AET 1135 

1:30 202 202

2:00 GT 517 GT 517

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

M T W R F Sa

7:00 AET 1140 AET 1140 

7:30 002 GT 518 002 GT 518

8:00 AET 1145 AET 1145 

8:30 202 202

9:00 GT 517 GT 517

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00 AET 1130 AET 1130 

11:30 002 GT 610 002 GT 610

12:00 Office Office

12:30 Hours Hours

1:00 AET 1145 AET 1145 

1:30 202 202

2:00 GT 517 GT 517

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

Time:

John Hawker   --   jhawker@uvu.edu   --   CS 632 B

Office Hours 

Office Hours

2nd Block



M T W R F Sa

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00 MECH 3225 MECH 4305 MECH 3225 MECH 4305 

9:30 201 201 L&M 202 201 L&M

10:00 GT 338 L GT 338 L&M GT 338 L GT 338 L&M 

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Online: MECH 3220-X01

MECH 4300-X01

M T W R F Sa

7:00 AET 2110 AET 2110 AET 2110

7:30 002 002 001

8:00 GT 621 GT 621 GT 621

8:30

9:00 Office Office 

9:30 Hours Hours

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30 Office 

Time:

Time:

Tim Hakala   --   thakala@uvu.edu   --   CS 633 B

Office Hours

Diana Lundahl   --   dlundahl@uvu.edu   --   CS 632 A



12:00 Hour

12:30

1:00 AET 2110

1:30 001

2:00 GT 621

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00



M T W R F Sa

7:00

7:30

8:00 MECH 2500 MECH 2500

8:30 001 GT 610 001 GT 610

9:00 MECH 2505 MECH 2505

9:30 Office 201 201

10:00 Hours GT 338 K GT 338 K

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00 MECH 2505 MECH 2505

1:30 202 202

2:00 GT 338 K GT 338 K

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

M T W R F Sa

7:00

7:30

8:00 MECH 3700 MECH 3700

8:30 001 CS 508 001 CS 507

9:00 MECH 3705 MECH 3705 AET 2115 AET 2115

9:30 201 202 202 201

10:00 GT 520 / CS 508 GT 520 / CS 507 CS 508 CS 507

10:30

11:00

11:30

Time:

J. Kirk Storey   --   kirk.storey@uvu.edu   --   GT 606 A

Time:

Chris Miles   --   chris.miles@uvu.edu   --   CS 633 A



12:00 Office Hours Office Hours

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30 AET 2115

3:00 201

3:30 CS 507

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00



M T W R F Sa

7:00 AET 2250 AET 2250

7:30 002 002

8:00 GT 621 GT 621 Office

8:30 Hours

9:00 AET 2255 AET 2255 AET 2115

9:30 202 202 202

10:00 CS 507 CS 507 CS 508

10:30

11:00

11:30

Time:

Trever Parker   --   tparker@uvu.edu   --   CS 508 B



12:00 Office Office

12:30 Hour Hour

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Online: AET 1050-X02



M T W R F Sa

12:00 Office Office

12:30 Hour Hour

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

Scott Searle   --   searlsco@uvu.edu   --   GT 610 G

Office Hours

Time:



5:00 AET 1280 AET 1280 AET 1280 AET 1280

5:30 601 GT 518 601 GT 518 601 GT 518 601 GT 518

6:00 AET 1285 AET 1285 AET 1285 AET 1285 

6:30 801 801 801 801

7:00 GT 517 GT 517 GT 517 GT 517

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00 AET 1250 AET 1250 AET 1250 AET 1250 < 1st Block Only

9:30 601 GT 518 601 GT 518 601 GT 518 601 GT 518

10:30


